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2% OFF





 
              Everlight Elec EL3021
            
 Manufacturer
 
                  Everlight Elec
                

 Package
 DIP-6

 Description
 
                100mA 60mA 400V 1.18V Two-way thyristor DIP-6  Optocouplers - Thyristor Signal Output ROHS
              



 
              Pricing (USD)
            
 Sales Unit: Piece 
                  Full Tube:
                  65
                
 	Qty.	Unit Price	Ext. Price
	
                      5+
                    	 
                        $0.1383
                      	$ 0.69
	
                      50+
                    	 
                        $0.1109
                      	$ 5.55
	
                      130+
                    	 
                        $0.0991
                      	$ 12.88
	
                      520+
                    	
                        $ 0.0829
                       
                        $0.0845
                      	$ 43.11
	
                      3250+
                    	
                        $ 0.0765
                       
                        $0.078
                      	$ 248.63
	
                      4875+
                    	
                        $ 0.0727
                       
                        $0.0741
                      	$ 354.41



 
              In Stock: 95450
            
  Stock Notification 

 Minimum : 5 Multiples : 5
 









 
      Add to Cart
     
      Save to Project
    
   Unit Price $ 0
 Ext. Price  $ 0
 
 
 


 
              Inquire for More Quantity
            

 

 


 





  